Short Form
C a t a l o g
MR-C Relays
QR-C Relays
TIME CUBE®
Short Form
C a t a l o g
MR-C Relays

10-pieces recyclable cardboard box.
TECHNICAL DATA
PART NUMBER KEY
Model
Types
Number of poles
Contact material
Voltage
LED
Addition to the coil
D - Free wheeling diode (FWD)
F - FWD and polarity diode
B - Rectifier bridge (max. 48 V)
C3  - A 3  0  D X /  120 V AC
Sequential
numbers
DIN,
EN, IEC
numbers
s y s t e m
C2-A20 X C3-A30 X
Standard 8-pin C2-A20 X /…v Standard 11-pin C3-A30 X /…v
10 A / 250 V AC1 2500 VA
2.2 VA 1.3 W
0.80 x UN 1.1 x UN
16 ms 8 ms
Model
C2-T21 X 10 mA@ 5V… 6 A/250 V AC1
C2-G20 X 110 W / 1 A @ 110 V DC1
S2-S S2-B
S2-L – S2-PO
10 A / 250 V AC1 2500 VA
2,2 VA 1,3 W
0,80 x UN 1,1 x UN
16 ms 8 ms
Model
C3-R20 ON 2,5 VA/W OFF 0,5 VA/W
C3-S (250 mW) / C3-E (500 mW) / C3-N (800 mW)
C3-T31 X 10 mA @ 5V…6 A / 250 V AC1
C3-G30 X 110 W / 1 A @ 110 V DC1
C3-X10 X 6 A @ 110 V / 1,2 A @ 220 V DC1
C3-M10 X 10 A DC1 / 2 A DC13 @ 220 V
S3-S S3-B S3-MP
S3-L – S3-PO
8 pin S2-S 8 pin S2-B
11 pin S3-S 11 pin S3-B 11 pin S3-MP
Optional relay/socket Coding Ring
35 mm
35 mm
58.5mm
35 mm
35 mm
58.5mm
38 mm
26 mm
75 mm38 mm
80 mm
38 mm
25mm
80 mm
25 mm
C4-A40 X C5-A30 X
Plug-in 4-pole, 10A C4-A40 X /…v Flat blade, 16A C5-A30 X /…v
Note: 1, 2 or 3 contacts
10 A / 250 V AC1 2000 VA
2.4 VA 1.4 W
0.80 x UN 1.1 x UN
20 ms 8 ms
Model
C4-R30 ON 2.5 VA/W OFF 0.5 VA/W
– S4-B –
S4-L S4-P S4-PO
16 A / 500 V AC1 3600 VA